AFCT-5750Z and AFCT-5755Z
Families of Small Form Factor Pluggable (SFP) Optical Transceivers
for Single-Mode OC12/STM-4 with Optional DMI
Part of the Avago Technologies METRAK Family
Data Sheet
Description
The AFCT-575xZ family of SFP optical transceivers for
OC12/STM-4 o�ers the customer a range of design op-

Data subject to change. Copyright © 2005-2008 Avago Technologies. All rights reserved. Obsoletes AV01-0504EN
AV02-0139EN - September 10, 2008
Ordering Information
Please contact your local �eld sales engineer or one of Avago Technologies franchised distributors for ordering infor-
mation. For technical information, please visit Avago Technologies’ web-page at www.avagotech.com or contact one of
Avago Technologies’ regional Technical Response Centers. For information related to SFF Committee documentation,
visit www.s�committee.org.
1300nm FP Laser (Operating Case Temperature -10 to +85 °C)
        With DMI
 AFCT-5755LZ SR standard de-latch (2 km)
 AFCT-5755PZ SR bail de-latch (2 km)
 AFCT-5755TLZ IR standard de-latch (15 km)
 AFCT-5755TPZ IR bail de-latch (15 km)
        Without DMI
 AFCT-5750LZ SR standard de-latch (2 km)
 AFCT-5750PZ SR bail de-latch (2 km)
 AFCT-5750TLZ IR standard de-latch (15 km)
 AFCT-5750TPZ IR bail de-latch (15 km)
1300nm FP Laser (Operating Case Temperature -40 to +85 °C)
        With DMI
 AFCT-5755ALZ SR standard de-latch (2 km)
 AFCT-5755APZ SR bail de-latch (2 km)
 AFCT-5755ATLZ IR standard de-latch (15 km)
 AFCT-5755ATPZ IR bail de-latch (15 km)
        Without DMI
 AFCT-5750ALZ SR standard de-latch (2 km)
 AFCT-5750APZ SR bail de-latch (2 km)
 AFCT-5750ATLZ IR standard de-latch (15 km)
 AFCT-5750ATPZ IR bail de-latch (15 km)
EEPROM Content and / or Label Options
            AFCT-5750XXXX-YYY
            AFCT-5755XXXX-YYY
            Where  “XXXX” refers to product option